
Championnat de France de Relais
La Plagne Tarentaise 29.7.2021

7300 - CD Savoie

Gaspard ASTRADE
7305AR ECHO 73
Course : Hommes 21 (#2) 
Time : 0:41:57 (8'57"/km)

6/36 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. 4201_MathNonoCoco 1:40:06
2. TAD H21-1 1:42:44
3. OE42 H21 1:45:08

1. 131 00:02:43 406m 6'41"/km
2. 137 00:01:59 00:04:42 377m 5'16"/km
3. 140 00:00:38 00:05:20 112m 5'39"/km
4. 151 00:07:19 00:12:39 397m 18'26"/km
5. 160 00:02:25 00:15:04 251m 9'38"/km
6. 102 00:00:43 00:15:47 171m 4'11"/km
7. 103 00:00:52 00:16:39 175m 4'57"/km
8. 163 00:03:36 00:20:15 255m 14'07"/km
9. 168 00:03:43 00:23:58 433m 8'35"/km

10. 169 00:00:38 00:24:36 64m 9'54"/km
11. 170 00:03:13 00:27:49 319m 10'05"/km
12. 172 00:02:30 00:30:19 238m 10'30"/km
13. 118 00:02:08 00:32:27 250m 8'32"/km
14. 101 00:01:49 00:34:16 160m 11'21"/km
15. 145 00:02:24 00:36:40 364m 6'36"/km
16. 146 00:00:25 00:37:05 43m 9'41"/km
17. 104 00:02:38 00:39:43 398m 6'37"/km
18. 100 00:00:46 00:40:29 80m 9'35"/km
19. 999 00:01:28 00:41:57 201m 7'18"/km
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